DAILY MEAL
(COMIDIA DIARIA)

Curry Goat (Curry de Chivo) .................
Curry Chicken™ (Curry de Pollo)* ...........

Brown Stew Chicken*

(Estofado de Pollo Marron)*

Oxtail (Rabo de Res) ...

SMALL LARGE

(PEQUENO) (GRANDE)
Jerk Chicken* (Jerk Pollo)* .................
Jerk Pork (Jerk Puerco) ........................

$7.64 $9.33
$7.64 $9.33
$9.90 $11.82
$7.64 $9.33
. $7.64 $9.33
$13.97

(*These meats are also offer'ed as MINI MEALS for $5.56)

Cooked to Order ¢ All Day, Every Day

Escovitch Fish Meal .. - $11.17
(Escovitch harina de pescado)

Steam Fish (Pescado Al Vapor) .............co........ $12.10
Fried Fish (Pescado Frito) A-LA-CARTE................ .$9.00
Callaloo & Salt Fish ... $8.41
(Callaloo y Pescado Salado)

Ackee & Salt Fish (Ackee y Pescado Salado) ...... $10.93

Roti (price varies on different meats)
(el precio varia en las diferentes carnes)

*Whole Jerk Turkey (Pavo de Jerk Completo)

(Pre order 1 day in advance) .................
(Pre orden 1 dia antes) ........eeeeee ..

Natural Juices!
Sorrel
Carrot
Ginger
Roots

A
yelpss

$7.99 per pound
$7.99 por libra

Each MEAL is
served with
your choice of
rice & peas or
steamed white
rice, fried plan-
tains, and fresh
salad

Cada
COMIDA es
servido con su
eleccién de
arroz y
guisantes o
arroz blanco,

Daily Specials
Please call

Each location might have
a different Daily Special

Mondays
Chicken Soup
Small $4.00 - Large $6.50

Tuesdays
Red Peas Soup/Beef
Small $4.00- Large $6.50

Wednesdays
Chicken Soup

Small $4.00 - Large $6.50
Roast Chicken

Small $7.64 - Large $9.33
BBQ Chicken

Small $7.64 - Large $9.33

Thursdays
Gungo Peas Soup
Small $4.00- Large $6.50
Cow Foot
Small $7.84 - Large $8.83

Fridays
Manish Water Soup
Small $4.50 - Large $9.00
Stew Beef
Small $7.84 - Large $8.83

Saturdays
Pumpkin Beef Soup
Small $4.00- Large $6.50



https://www.toptasteja.com/

Available on Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday in Florida City ONLY.

Fried Rice

Chop Suey

Lo-mein

Chow-mein

Small

Large Small

Vegetable $8.00 $9.00 $7.00

Chicken $8.00 $9.25 $7.50

Shrimp $850 $1000  $8.00

Ham $7.50 $8.50 $7.00

Beef

Special $9.00 $10.50

$8.00

Large Small

$8.25
$9.00
$9.50
$8.50
$9.50

$9.00 $10.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$6.00
$7.50
$8.00

Large Small Large

$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$7.00
$8.50
$9.00

$7.50 $8.50
$8.75 $9.25
$8.75 $9.75
$7.25 $8.25
$8.75 $9.75
$9.00 $10.00

Boneless Curried Chicken ..

Tofu (Escovitch, Stew, or Cur'r'led)
Chicken & BrocCeoli ... e
Shrimp & Broccoli ... s
Shrimp in Butter SQUCEe ...,
CUPPied SAPIMP ...ttt st
Mongolian Beef ...
Peppered STeAK ...ttt st

Honey-Garlic Chicken ...
Shrimp & Pineapple ...

... $8.55

) s $12.00

$9.00
$10.50
$10.25
$10.50
$10.25
$10.25
.. $9.00

Sweet & Sour Chlcken/Por'k
Sweet & SoUr SAPIMP ..ot
POPK Fried RICE .......cooooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s ene e

.. $9.00
$10.50
$8.25
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