TOPTASTE JAMAICAN RESTAURANT The "Authentic Jerk Turkey"

DAILY MEAL	SMALL	LARGE
(COMIDIA DIARIA)	(PEQUEÑO) (O	GRANDE)
Jerk Chicken* (Jerk Pollo)*	\$7.64	\$9.33
Jerk Pork (Jerk Puerco)	\$7.64	\$9.33
Curry Goat (Curry de Chivo)	\$9.90	\$11.82
Curry Chicken* (Curry de Pollo)*	\$7.64	\$9.33
Brown Stew Chicken*	\$7.64	\$9.33
(Estofado de Pollo Marrón)*		
Oxtail (Rabo de Res)		\$13.97
(*These meats are also offered as	MINI MEALS	for \$5.56)

Cooked to Order • All Day, Every Day

Escovitch Fish Meal	\$11.17
(Escovitch harina de pescado)	
Steam Fish (Pescado Al Vapor)	\$12.10
Fried Fish (Pescado Frito) A-LA-CARTE	\$9.00
Callaloo & Salt Fish	\$8.41
(Callaloo y Pescado Salado)	
Ackee & Salt Fish (Ackee y Pescado Salado)	\$10.93
Roti (price varies on different meats)	
(el precio varia en las diferentes carnes)	

*Whole Jerk Turkey (Pavo de Jerk Completo)

(Pre	order	1	day	in adv	vance)	 \$7	.99	per	pound
(Pre	orden	1	día	antes)	 \$7	.99	por	libra

Natural Juices!
Sorrel
Carrot
Ginger
Roots

Each MEAL is served with your choice of rice & peas or steamed white rice, fried plantains, and fresh salad

Cada
COMIDA es
servido con su
elección de
arroz y
guisantes o
arroz blanco,



yellp38

Visit us at www.toptasteja.com

Daily Specials

Please call

Each location might have a different Daily Special

Mondays

Chicken Soup Small \$4.00 - Large \$6.50

Tuesdays

Red Peas Soup/Beef Small \$4.00- Large \$6.50

Wednesdays

Chicken Soup

Small \$4.00 - Large \$6.50 Roast Chicken

Small \$7.64 - Large \$9.33 BBQ Chicken

Small \$7.64 - Large \$9.33

Thursdays

Gungo Peas Soup Small \$4.00- Large \$6.50 Cow Foot Small \$7.84 - Large \$8.83

Fridays

Manish Water Soup Small \$4.50 - Large \$9.00 Stew Beef Small \$7.84 - Large \$8.83

Saturdays

Pumpkin Beef Soup Small \$4.00- Large \$6.50

Our Locations



CHINESE MENU

Available on Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday in Florida City ONLY.

	Fried Rice		Chop Suey		Lo-	Lo-mein		Chow-mein	
	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	Small	Large	
Vegetable	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$8.25	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$7.50	\$8.50	
Chicken	\$8.00	\$9.25	\$7.50	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$8.75	\$9.25	
Shrimp	\$8.50	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$7.50	\$8.50	\$8.75	\$9.75	
Ham	\$7.50	\$8.50	\$7.00	\$8.50	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$7.25	\$8.25	
Beef			\$8.00	\$9.50	\$7.50	\$8.50	\$8.75	\$9.75	
Special	\$9.00	\$10.50	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$10.00	
Boneless Curried Chicken Tofu (Escovitch, Stew, or Curried) Chicken & Broccoli Shrimp & Broccoli Shrimp in Butter Sauce Curried shrimp Mongolian Beef Peppered steak Honey-Garlic Chicken Shrimp & Pineapple Sweet & Sour Chicken/Pork Sweet & Sour Shrimp Pork Fried Rice Butterfly shrimp								12.00 59.00 .0.50 10.25 10.25 10.25 59.00 10.50	





Visit us at www.toptasteja.com

Our Locations